MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

ISIN: CA5651271077

Overview

2024/07/26 21:36:50

Price
0.0597 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.19% (0.00)

ISIN CA5651271077
Symbol MGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.06 USD
0.0605 USD
0.0587 USD
0.0573 USD

0.06003 USD
180,419
10,802.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5651271077&ID_NOTATION=54154280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb36db7537ed18db03509c1b0041691ce38cb2725d027c3806065a3a2870574&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=044e4347420cb16c3&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a33bb42202b9cefd536247df032883810ceeeb1afae4584da0ec97c630624b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a1c07f2988e2297d&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a397d43687767f137d2ffab2b515d5dee7d333db4618f3a89552c5ed4cb31cc1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd603cdf26a902de8&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=681be835e14229752386bab425c808abdd552cf3a7ae024e01814c8642d85ed7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b745e27ab54ade61&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397b00dce1a8da33ca8e1eeb2cb5b91308352ad641455388910623da7e7d3778&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08622ef873929c79e&time=1722248523&tool=RSC

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Details

2024/07/26 21:36:50

Price
0.0597 USD

Difference (] 4.19% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA5651271077
Symbol MGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 20 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.06 USD
High 0.0605 USD
Low 0.0587 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0573 USD
VWAP 0.06003 USD
Volume (pcs) 180,419
Trading volume 10,802.29
Number of trades 12
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +47.96% -41.51% -78.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 0.04  -0.22
Beta 1.10 0.43 0.85
Volatility ~ 90.23 116.15  87.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:06 0.08 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.042 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 09:37 0.071 EUR
26

London Stock 2023/03/ 16:13 0.165 CAD

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.042 EUR

0.0598 USD (97,769)
0.0588 USD (124,988)
0.0505 USD (137,301)
0.0489 USD (164,060)

0.0709 USD (2024/07/03)

0.0300 USD (2024/01/29)

0.1050 USD (2023/07/28)

0.0300 USD (2024/01/29)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 4

0.00 3

0.01 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54154280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49777033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49777033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203644960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207905352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160740016

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:36 0.0597 USD 0.01 12
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.055 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309694723

MAPLE GOLD MINES LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ds MAPLE

Contact Details
MAPLE GOLD MINES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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